USDA Invasive Species Coordinators March 7, 2007
Name
Agency
E-Mail
Telephone/FAX Number

Hilda Diaz-Soltero**
USDA
hdiazsoltero@fs.fed.us
202-354-1880/ 371-1751

Bill Dickerson**
APHIS
bill.dickerson@aphis.usda.gov
919-855-7345/ 855-7391

Kevin Hackett**
ARS
kevin.hackett@ars.usda.gov
301-504-4680/ 504-6191

Ernest S. Delfosse
  ARS
ernest.delfosse@ars.usda.gov     
      301-504-6470/ 504-6191

Rick Bennett

  ARS

rick.bennett@ars.usda.gov

      301-504-6915/ 504-6490

Bob Nowierski**
CSREES
rnowierski@csrees.usda.gov
202-401-4900/ 401-4888

Michael Bowers
CSREES
mbowers@csrees.usda.gov
202-401-4510/ 401-1706

Herb Bolton
CSREES
hbolton@csrees.usda.gov
202-401-4201/ 401-4888
Utpal Vasavada**
ERS
vasavada@ers.usda.gov
202-694-5540/ 694-5575

Mary Bohman
ERS
mbohman@ers.usda.gov 
202-694-5500/ 694-5792

Janet Perry
ERS
jperry@ers.usda.gov
202-694-5152/ 694-5797
William Hahn
ERS
whahn@ers.usda.gov
202-694-5175/694-5797

Janette Kaiser
FS

202-205-_____/ 205-1096
Michael Ielmini
FS/NFS
mielmini@fs.fed.us
202-205-1049/ 205-1096

Gary Smith
FS/S&PF
gsmith03@fs.fed.us
704-605-5342/ 605-5353
Mary Ellen Dix**
FS/R&D
mdix@fs.fed.us
703-605-5260/ 605-5133
Doug Holy**
NRCS
doug.holy@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-9096/ 720-2646

Scott Peterson
NRCS
scott.peterson@la.usda.gov
225-775-6280/ 775-8883
Robert Escheman

  NRCS

Robert.Escheman@wdc.usda.gov
      202-720-0536/ 720-2646
Lisa Greenwood**
OBPA
lgg@obpa.usda.gov
202-720-6973/ 720-8635
Kathleen Graham
OBPA
kag@obpa.usda.gov
202-720-2881/ 720-8635
Mark Smith
OBPA
mes@obpa.usda.gov
202-720-4509/ 720-3258

Kent York
OBPA
key@obpa.usda.gov
202-720-2917/ 720-3258
Glossary of abbreviations:

APHIS- Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service  

ARS- Agricultural Research Service

CSREES- Cooperative State Research, Education and Extension Service 

ERS- Economic Research Service

FS- U.S. Forest Service

FSA- Farm Service Agency

ISAC- Invasive Species Advisory Committee

NISC- National Invasive Species Council

NRCS- Natural Resources Conservation Service

OBPA- Office of Budget and Program Analysis

USDA- U.S. Department of Agriculture
